
Oct. 27  Nov. 03  Nov. 10  

ICE 1:00 2:15 ICE 1:00 2:15 ICE 1:00 2:15 ICE 1:00 2:15

1 01-02 1 01-04 03-04 1 02-03 1 03-04

2 02-04 2 02-03 2 01-03 01-04 2 01-03

3 03-04 01-03 3 01-02 3 02-04 3 01-02 02-04

Nov. 24 Dec. 01 Dec. 08

ICE 1:00 2:15 ICE 1:00 2:15 ICE 1:00 2:15 ICE 1:00 2:15

1 01-02 1 01-03 1 01-02 02-04 1 03-04

2 02-03 03-04 2 02-03 2 03-04 2 01-04 01-02

3 01-04 3 02-04 01-04 3 01-03 3 02-03

* First game on Oct. 27 will be an exhibition game and no points awarded.

1 Shields, Gregg 403-681-1462 gregg@rvhaulers.ca

Shields, Kerry 403-560-8331 Shieldskerry@outlook.com

2 Lehouillier, Paul 403-862-1874 paul.lehouillier@gmail.com

Lehouillier, Murielle 403-669-7278 murielle.lehouillier@gmail.com

3 Colvin, Sharon 403-461-3634 sharoncolvin2@gmail.com

Spies, Louise 403-815-5525 spies@shaw.ca

4 Olson, Terry 825-712-5884 olsonterry1963@gmail.com

Drescher, Kevin 403-968-3508 kcdrescher@gmail.com

SPARE LIST:
Les Pomedli 403-272-9354 lpomedli@shaw.ca
Ron Swanson 587-999-5840 ronswanson717@gmail.com
Dave Tsukishima 403-923-4854 tsukid1@shaw.ca
Mike Spies 403-519-8656 57spies@gmail.com
Barry Porter 403-478-0415 barryportergwkw@gmail.com
Chuck MacBey 403-899-7172 Chuckieboy72@hotmail.ca

Dec. 15

Rocks 5 & 6 Rocks 7 & 8 Rocks 1 & 2 Rocks 3 & 4

CHESTERMERE 2023 FRIDAY AFTERNOON STURLING LEAGUE

Nov. 17

Rocks 5 & 6 Rocks 7 & 8 Rocks 1 & 2 Rocks 3 & 4


